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BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIESAND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,
Docket No. UE-050684
Complainant,
Docket No. UE-050412
VS.
(consolidated)
PACIFICORP d/b/a PACIFIC POWER &
LIGHT COMPANY
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Respondent.

EXHIBIT NO.__ (JTS5)

SCOTTISHPOWER CROSS CHARGE ADJUSTMENT

November 3, 2005



PACIFICORP - WASHINGTON

ScottishPower Cross Charge Adjustment

-
@D

[EEN
o

11

12
13
14

15
16

17
18

Month
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

Monthly Average
Annualized Amount
Allowable Exp Factor

Allowable Expense

Proposed Expense
Adjustment

Washingotn Allocation
Washington Adjustment

Cross Charge
(000)
$596
$1,083
$1,805
$815
$927
$1,924
$922
$864
$2,197
$11,132

$1,237
$14,842

80%
$11,874

8.3282%
$315
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