Exhibit No. ___(JTS-5)
Docket Nos. UE-050684/UE-050412
Witness: James T. Selecky

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND)
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,	
	Docket No. UE-050684
Complainant,)
) Docket No. UE-050412
VS.)
) (consolidated)
PACIFICORP d/b/a PACIFIC POWER &)
LIGHT COMPANY)
)
Respondent.)

EXHIBIT NO.___(JTS-5) SCOTTISHPOWER CROSS CHARGE ADJUSTMENT

November 3, 2005

PACIFICORP - WASHINGTON

ScottishPower Cross Charge Adjustment

		Cross Charge
Line	Month	(000)
1	Apr	\$596
2	May	\$1,083
3	Jun	\$1,805
4	Jul	\$815
5	Aug	\$927
6	Sep	\$1,924
7	Oct	\$922
8	Nov	\$864
9	Dec	\$2,197
10	Total	\$11,132
11	Monthly Average	\$1,237
12	Annualized Amount	\$14,842
13	Allowable Exp Factor	80%
14	Allowable Expense	\$11,874
15	Proposed Expense	<u>\$15,658</u>
16	Adjustment	\$3,784
17	Washingotn Allocation	8.3282%
18	Washington Adjustment	\$315